
RFP 071-19

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Bryan Dewberry Dan Kruck March 18, 2019

Email: dewbb@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Apex Companies, LLC Meredith Brown (904) 900-1779 meredith.brown@apexcos.com
X

ARS Alet Construction Kara Thomas (614) 937-6664 kthomas@arsaac.com
X X

Black & Veatch Marc Walch (407) 419-3558 walchm@bv.com
X

Brown and Caldwell Jim Murin (407) 235-8083 jmurin@brwncald.com
X

Brown and Caldwell Robbin Kilgore (407) 661-9502 rkilgore@brwncald.com
X

CDM Smith, Inc. 
Elwood Herom (252) 256-0914 heromeg@cdmsmith.com
X

Clark Construction Shane Lippert shane.lippert@clarksconstruction.com
X

CMTS, Inc. Dan Huntt (904) 614-8885 dhuntt@cmtsinc.com
X X

CMTS, Inc. Raeiudden Mohammed (669) 224-3412 rmohammed@cmtsinc.com
X X

CMTS, Inc. Yvonne McClain (503) 201-8787 ymcclain@cmtsinc.com
X

Constantine Engineering, Inc. Manasi Parekh (904) 562-2185 mparekh@tcgeng.com
X X

Gannett Fleming, Inc. John V. Dougherty (904) 631-6405 jdougherty@gfnet.com
X X

Gannett Fleming, Inc. Yurfa Glenny (786) 845-9540 yglenny@gfnet.com
X

Keville Enterprises, Inc. Douglas McCutchen (904) 813-6558 dmccutchen@keville.com
X

Keville Enterprises, Inc. Len Pappalardo (904) 813-6560 lpappalardo@keville.com
X

Marsh Wagner Fred Wagner (904) 574-1542 fwagner@marshwagner.com
X X

McKim & Creed Inc. Hoss Eshaghi (786) 509-0391 heshaghi@mckimcreed.com
X

Mott MacDonald Bruce Neu (904) 512-0383 bruce.neu@mottmac.com
X

Parsons William Rathbun (904) 507-5579 william.rathbun@parsons.com
X

Dewberry Kurt Stafflinger (904) 423-4935 kstafflinger@dewberry.com
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Water/Wastewater Project Support Services

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal



RFP 071-19

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Alpha Envirotech Consulting, Inc. Amy Fu (904) 382-0083 aenvirotech2010@gmail.com
X X

CSI GEO, Inc. Bill Price (904) 641-1834 wprice@csi-geo.com
X X

DAK Resources, Inc. David Moorefield (904) 516-5444 david@dakresources.com
X X

R.E. Holland & Associates, Inc. Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X X

SJD Consultants Steven Davis, Jr. (904) 710-9952 davisj5g8tr@gmail.com
X X

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Kelly Smith (941) 544-2569 kelly.smith@stantec.com

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal

PRE PROPOSAL DATE

March 18, 2019

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM

TITLE:  Water/Wastewater Project Support Services

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES
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